
T- Town 2021
09-18-2021

Category Results By Time

Cattle Baron

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Dusty
Dustem CB 609.24 97 75.53 11 78.28 16 67.72 8 44.74 6 50.43 6 56.58 6 42.09 8 60.81 9 58.61 13 74.45 14

2
Reuben
McCoy
Rankin

CB 643.29 111 69.61 9 67.75 14 76.53 14 53.78 10 52.88 7 86.69 14 54.07 13 56.18 6 56.27 11 69.53 13

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1
High
Plains
Hud

CCB 357.40 25 45.91 3 39.52 4 39.01 3 31.71 1 33.56 1 36.75 2 26.13 2 37.42 4 29.60 2 37.79 3

2 3 Shot
Shamrock CCB 407.38 39 60.70 6 29.45 1 37.54 2 51.60 8 36.77 4 55.73 5 31.67 6 34.60 2 39.45 4 29.87 1

Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1
Slow
Gun
McDuff

D 672.15 119 72.32 10 67.06 13 70.75 12 58.96 13 83.80 14 61.21 7 54.38 14 81.59 15 55.68 10 66.40 11

El Patron

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Buffalo
Phil EP 709.85 136 78.87 14 63.68 12 76.79 15 61.27 14 88.28 15 92.67 16 54.92 15 67.59 11 57.10 12 68.68 12

2 Quirt
Dunn EP 719.07 134 76.06 12 67.90 15 68.31 10 62.30 16 72.54 11 70.50 12 51.98 12 90.59 16 64.01 14 94.88 16

Elder Statesmann Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Bulldog
Brown ESCC 608.50 100 63.68 7 53.13 9 68.35 11 55.80 12 76.21 12 72.86 13 38.19 7 76.43 14 53.64 8 50.21 7

2 Doc
Dag ESCC 609.74 87 67.34 8 43.39 5 64.17 7 55.75 11 108.92 16 65.58 8 44.45 10 58.07 7 46.91 6 55.16 9

3 Young's
Angel ESCC 709.59 108 150.00 16 61.85 11 68.04 9 50.58 7 66.24 9 69.74 10 59.71 16 75.32 13 52.58 7 55.53 10

Elder Statesmen

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Col.
Diamond ES 384.23 36 43.49 2 30.38 2 44.04 5 33.28 2 38.36 5 49.64 4 29.17 4 36.53 3 33.80 3 45.54 6



Forty-Niner

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flinthills
Dawg 49 347.50 27 33.04 1 43.75 6 40.37 4 33.68 3 36.09 3 36.57 1 22.46 1 39.08 5 25.33 1 37.13 2

Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1
Shady
Willie
Brown

GF 388.32 37 49.36 5 46.45 8 34.44 1 38.37 4 34.74 2 41.99 3 26.22 3 33.44 1 43.59 5 39.72 5

Senior Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Jake
Wayne SD 620.23 104 76.61 13 45.02 7 74.52 13 52.57 9 81.59 13 70.30 11 44.23 9 68.36 12 53.83 9 53.20 8

2
The
Verdigris
Kid

SD 719.17 133 83.74 15 59.09 10 81.55 16 62.21 15 71.03 10 86.91 15 51.94 11 63.73 10 83.96 16 75.01 15

Wrangler

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Beefalo
Bruns W 513.76 67 46.53 4 30.91 3 63.33 6 43.27 5 61.53 8 69.17 9 30.24 5 58.35 8 71.74 15 38.69 4



T- Town 2021
09-18-2021

Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1 The
Plains Stage 2 Train Stage 3 The

Saloon
Stage 4 The
Fence

Stage 5 The
Stars

Stage 6 The
Plains Stage 7 Train Stage 8 The

Saloon
Stage 9 The
Fence

Stage 10 The
Stars

Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Flinthills
Dawg 49 347.50 27 33.04 1 43.75 6 40.37 4 33.68 3 36.09 3 36.57 1 22.46 1 39.08 5 25.33 1 37.13 2

2
High
Plains
Hud

CCB 357.40 25 45.91 3 39.52 4 39.01 3 31.71 1 33.56 1 36.75 2 26.13 2 37.42 4 29.60 2 37.79 3

3 Col.
Diamond ES 384.23 36 43.49 2 30.38 2 44.04 5 33.28 2 38.36 5 49.64 4 29.17 4 36.53 3 33.80 3 45.54 6

4
Shady
Willie
Brown

GF 388.32 37 49.36 5 46.45 8 34.44 1 38.37 4 34.74 2 41.99 3 26.22 3 33.44 1 43.59 5 39.72 5

5 3 Shot
Shamrock CCB 407.38 39 60.70 6 29.45 1 37.54 2 51.60 8 36.77 4 55.73 5 31.67 6 34.60 2 39.45 4 29.87 1

6 Beefalo
Bruns W 513.76 67 46.53 4 30.91 3 63.33 6 43.27 5 61.53 8 69.17 9 30.24 5 58.35 8 71.74 15 38.69 4

7 Bulldog
Brown ESCC 608.50 100 63.68 7 53.13 9 68.35 11 55.80 12 76.21 12 72.86 13 38.19 7 76.43 14 53.64 8 50.21 7

8 Dusty
Dustem CB 609.24 97 75.53 11 78.28 16 67.72 8 44.74 6 50.43 6 56.58 6 42.09 8 60.81 9 58.61 13 74.45 14

9 Doc Dag ESCC 609.74 87 67.34 8 43.39 5 64.17 7 55.75 11 108.92 16 65.58 8 44.45 10 58.07 7 46.91 6 55.16 9

10 Jake
Wayne SD 620.23 104 76.61 13 45.02 7 74.52 13 52.57 9 81.59 13 70.30 11 44.23 9 68.36 12 53.83 9 53.20 8

11
Reuben
McCoy
Rankin

CB 643.29 111 69.61 9 67.75 14 76.53 14 53.78 10 52.88 7 86.69 14 54.07 13 56.18 6 56.27 11 69.53 13

12 Slow Gun
McDuff D 672.15 119 72.32 10 67.06 13 70.75 12 58.96 13 83.80 14 61.21 7 54.38 14 81.59 15 55.68 10 66.40 11

13 Young's
Angel ESCC 709.59 108 150.00 16 61.85 11 68.04 9 50.58 7 66.24 9 69.74 10 59.71 16 75.32 13 52.58 7 55.53 10

14 Buffalo
Phil EP 709.85 136 78.87 14 63.68 12 76.79 15 61.27 14 88.28 15 92.67 16 54.92 15 67.59 11 57.10 12 68.68 12

15 Quirt
Dunn EP 719.07 134 76.06 12 67.90 15 68.31 10 62.30 16 72.54 11 70.50 12 51.98 12 90.59 16 64.01 14 94.88 16

16
The
Verdigris
Kid

SD 719.17 133 83.74 15 59.09 10 81.55 16 62.21 15 71.03 10 86.91 15 51.94 11 63.73 10 83.96 16 75.01 15
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